Overall Scores

Event: May 18, 2014 65, 85 & Women's Bike

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:
Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:
1 1 122 Tulachka, Brandan,
2 2 25 Ortscheid, Jack,
3 3 860 Ciha, Sam,
4 4 223 Kalies, Ty,
5 5 2 Deimer, Dustin,
6 1 199 Bloyer, Travis,
7 1 91 VanDaalwyk,
Ginger,

2 727 Fietzer, Ty,

2 64 Skenandore, Taylor,
10 3 120 Schwemmer, Taylor,
11 4 770 Griffin, Sari,
12 5 333 Dain, Chandell,
13 6 360 Nehring, Autumn,

Total Number Of Riders: 13
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Class:
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike

Women's Bike

65cc Bike

Women's Bike
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

01:05:32
01:05:56
01:04:00
01:00:36
01:03:39
01:07:10
01:08:33

N N NN o o© ©

01:00:19
01:01:28
01:15:32
00:59:54
01:15:26
00:10:48
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Finish

Time:
10:05:32
10:05:56
10:04:00
10:00:36
10:03:39
10:09:10
10:09:33

10:02:19
10:02:28
10:16:32
10:00:54
10:16:26
09:11:48

Make Of
Bike:

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM

Honda

Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki

Yamaha
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