## **Overall Scores**

Event: May 18, 2014 65, 85 & Women's Bike

Event start time: 9:00:00 AM Event start date: 5/18/2014

O/A Fin.	Cls Fin.	Rider	Rider Name:				Elapsed	Finish	Make Of	District
Pos.	Pos.	Number	Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	122	Tulachka, Brandan,		85cc Bike	9	01:05:32	10:05:32	Kawasaki	2
2	2	25	Ortscheid, Jack,		85cc Bike	9	01:05:56	10:05:56	Kawasaki	2
3	3	860	Ciha, Sam,		85cc Bike	8	01:04:00	10:04:00	Kawasaki	2
4	4	223	Kalies, Ty,		85cc Bike	7	01:00:36	10:00:36	Suzuki	2
5	5	2	Deimer, Dustin,		85cc Bike	7	01:03:39	10:03:39	Kawasaki	2
6	1	199	Bloyer, Travis,		65cc Bike	7	01:07:10	10:09:10	KTM	2
7	1	91	VanDaalwyk, Ginger,		Women's Bike	7	01:08:33	10:09:33	Honda	2
8	2	727	Fietzer, Ty,		65cc Bike	6	01:00:19	10:02:19	Kawasaki	2
9	2	64	Skenandore, Taylor,		Women's Bike	6	01:01:28	10:02:28	KTM	2
10	3	120	Schwemmer, Taylor,		Women's Bike	6	01:15:32	10:16:32	KTM	2
11	4	770	Griffin, Sari,		Women's Bike	4	00:59:54	10:00:54	Honda	2
12	5	333	Dain, Chandell,		Women's Bike	2	01:15:26	10:16:26	Kawasaki	2
13	6	360	Nehring, Autumn,		Women's Bike	1	00:10:48	09:11:48	Yamaha	2

Total Number Of Riders: 13